
DAY DATE TIME SITE
Wednesday 6/15/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Wednesday 6/15/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Tuesday 6/21/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Tuesday 6/21/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 3

Wednesday 6/22/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Wednesday 6/22/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Monday 6/27/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Monday 6/27/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 3

Wednesday 6/29/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 3

Wednesday 6/29/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Tuesday 7/5/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Tuesday 7/5/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 3

Wednesday 7/6/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Wednesday 7/13/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Wednesday 7/13/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Monday 7/18/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Monday 7/18/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 3

Wednesday 7/20/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Wednesday 7/20/2022 6:00PM vs AC Court 2

Wednesday 7/27/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 1
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